Advantages of POWERBALL
Ceramic Arc Tube Technology
•	Excellent CRI, up to 95, yields
more natural colors
•	Long life and high efficacy
•	Lower thermal output than
tungsten halogen lamps having
similar light output

Prepared by		  Date
Specification Data
Ordering Guide
        MC	 70	 T6	 /	 DE	 /	 U	 /	 G12	 /	 830	 PB
 M=METALARC®	 Wattage:	 Bulb Shape:		  _ = Single Ended		  Operating 		  Base: G8.5, G12		  8=80+ CRI	 PB=POWERBALL®
 C=Ceramic	 20, 39, 70	 T4.5, T6 		  DE = Double Ended		  position:				    9=90+ CRI
	 100, 150	 T7.5				    Universal				    30=3000K CCT
		   								        40=4200K CCT
Lamp Dimensions
    Lamp	 (A)	 (B)	 (C)
   Shape	 MOL	 LCL	 Bulb Diameter
 TC	 3.19" (81mm)	 2.05" (52mm)	 0.591" (15mm)
 T6/G12	 3.94" (100mm)	 2.20" (56mm)	 0.748" (19mm)
 T7.5/G12	 4.13" (105mm)	 2.20" (56mm)	 0.984" (25mm)
 T6/RSC	 4.50" (120mm)	 2.25" (60mm)	 0.827" (20mm)
 T7.5/RSC	 5.20" (138mm)	 2.60" (69mm)	 0.945" (23mm)
PERCENT OF RATED LIFE
P
E
R
C
E
N
T
 S
U
R
V
IV
A
L
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0   20   40   60   80   100
PERCENT OF RATED LIFE
P
E